BAKER CITY

B1 APP TYPE ALIAS
Commercial Demolition
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical

Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical

Commercial Plumbing
Commercial Plumbing
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Fence Permit

Fence Permit
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Notes:

PO Box 6501655 First St.E Permits Issuec www.bakercity.com

B1 ALT ID
124-20-000116-DEMO
124-20-000095-ELEC
124-20-000107-ELEC
124-20-000124-ELEC
124-20-000129-ELEC
124-20-000146-ELEC
124-20-000091-MECH
124-20-000122-MECH
124-20-000130-MECH
124-20-000103-PLM
124-20-000125-PLM
124-20-000003-STR
124-20-000102-STR
124-20-000104-STR
124-20-000105-STR
124-20-000133-STR
124-20-000088-FENC
124-20-000115-FENC
124-20-000085-ELEC
124-20-000087-ELEC
124-20-000092-ELEC
124-20-000093-ELEC
124-20-000108-ELEC
124-20-000109-ELEC
124-20-000110-ELEC
124-20-000112-ELEC
124-20-000117-ELEC
124-20-000118-ELEC
124-20-000119-ELEC
124-20-000123-ELEC
124-20-000127-ELEC
124-20-000128-ELEC
124-20-000134-ELEC
124-20-000136-ELEC
124-20-000137-ELEC
124-20-000139-ELEC
124-20-000144-ELEC
124-20-000145-ELEC
124-20-000084-MECH
124-20-000089-MECH
124-20-000098-MECH
124-20-000099-MECH
124-20-000111-MECH
124-20-000113-MECH
124-20-000114-MECH
124-20-000120-MECH
124-20-000121-MECH
124-20-000126-MECH
124-20-000140-MECH
124-20-000081-PLM
124-20-000090-PLM
124-20-000096-PLM
124-20-000101-PLM
124-20-000143-PLM
124-19-001100-STR
124-20-000082-STR
124-20-000086-STR
124-20-000097-STR
124-20-000106-STR
124-20-000131-STR

2/18/20
2/10/20
2/14/20
2/21/20
2/24/20
2/27/20
2/10/20
2/27/20
2/27/20
2/13/20
2/24/20
2/19/20
2/20/20
2/28/20
2/14/20
2/25/20
2/6/20
2/18/20
2/6/20
2/6/20
2/10/20
2/10/20
2/16/20
2/16/20
2/16/20
2/18/20
2/18/20
2/19/20
2/19/20
2/20/20
2/24/20
2/25/20
2/25/20
2/25/20
2/25/20
2/25/20
2/27/20
2/27/20
2/5/20
2/7/20
2/12/20
2/12/20
2/17/20
2/18/20
2/18/20
2/19/20
2/25/20
2/28/20
2/25/20
2/3/20
2/7/20
2/11/20
2/13/20
2/27/20
2/15/20
2/3/20
2/12/20
2/12/20
2/28/20
2/26/20

LST ISS DATIB1 PARCEL NBR

09S40E17CA02004
09S40E08CC01200
09S40E16BC00101
09S40E08CA02100
09S40E16BD05000
09S40E17DD02500
09S40E16CC90001
09S40E16CC04700
09S40E29AA03500
09S40E17DB03900
09S40E15BC00100
09S40E16CA00800

09S40E16CA02000
09S40E15BC00103
09S40E17CD02101

09S40E09DC00801
09S40E20AD04300
08S39E00100
09S40E16CA03400
09S45E10AB01000
06S40E02100
09S46E3000900

08S40E03400
08S38E25C01100
09S40E16AC00100
07S38E07800
08S39E3000612
11S42E00800
09S39E0502000
12S45E1200601
09S45E2401200
09S45E2401600
08S46E08DC00702
09S37E29DB03000
09S40E16CD03200
09S40E18DD05000
07S38E03400
06S45E2700700
07S39E0200300
13S44E01100
09S40E17DC02200
08S39E00100
08S42E02900
09S40E21BB05000
09S40E17AD08800
09S40E16CA05700

09S40E20DD08200
09S40E20AD01600
08S40E03400
09S40E20AB00500
09S40E16BC02801
09S40E21AB01600
08S39E3000612
09S40E18A00700
09S40E20DC07000
09S40E16AA00800

2/1/2020 - 2/29/2020

SITE ADDR

2331 11TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3425 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1640 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3797 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1080 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1995 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2036 MAIN UNIT#101 ST, UNIT#, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1912 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

18 OREGON ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2380 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
175 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1325 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1080 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1515 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
275 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3100 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2025 PLUM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3490 CEDAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1140 DEWEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
45824 HERITAGE RANCH RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
2456 EAST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43202 SUMMIT CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
49067 BIDWELL RD, COUNTY, OR 97814

37150 SULLIVAN LN, COUNTY, OR 97814

42971 OLD FOOTHILL RD, RICHLAND, OR 97870
19418 CHANDLER LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
14801 GOODRICH CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
2835 BIRCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

46803 FOOTHILL RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
44879 BARBARA CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
31808 OLD HWY 30, COUNTY, OR 97814

42008 SALMON CRK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
36323 SNAKE RIVER RD, COUNTY, OR 97814

0 WOODS LN, RICHLAND, OR 97870

36975 SULLIVAN LN, COUNTY, OR 97814

155 E BELL ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

844 N CRAKER ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

1903 CLARK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3500 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
15177 MUDDY CRK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
56994 QUEEN MINE RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
48841 MCCARTY BRIDGE RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
28554 RYE VALLEY LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
2032 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

45824 HERITAGE RANCH RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
26502 KEATING GRANGE LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
1305 ELM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2010 A ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1450 BAKER ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

20884 HWY 86, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2142 COLORADO AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1940 MYRTLE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
19418 CHANDLER LN, COUNTY, OR 97814

2339 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2610 WALNUT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1685 BALM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

44879 BARBARA CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3750 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2790 COLORADO AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2940 BIRCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each
In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees

The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

permits@bakercity.com

OWNER NAME

WESTERN FARM SERVICE

NEW DIRECTIONS NORTHWEST, INC.
OREGON MILITARY DEPARTMENT
STEVENSON, PHILIP D TTEE ETAL
BAKER TOWNE SQUARE, LLC
BAKER COUNTY

GROSS, DON A & AARON W
HASKELL BUILDING LLC

BAKER, ROBERT F & SHERYL TTEE
TRUE HOLDINGS, LLC

LANGRELL, RICHARD W & LYNNE D
BARR, JOHN ANDREW TTEE ETAL
BAKER TOWNE SQUARE, LLC
KISSLER ENTERPRISES LP, IDLP
DKW

FOUTS, TYLER S & SHERRI A

Dale Gary

PEACOCK, JERRY E TTEE ETAL
DAUGHERTY, EVAN BLAKE

THE DLX LLC

MASTERS, DONALD ST & JEANETTE
CUDE, ANGIE L

MARTIN, CURTIS & CHERYL
POWDER RIVER CATTLE CO, LLC

RILEY, MORGAN

LEWIS, RODERIC W & CHARLOTTE C
SECRETARY OF HOUSEING & URB DEV
DETHLOFF, ARLENE MARY
PETERSON, JOHN P & DEBORAH A
TROY, WAYNE & HELEN

CEDER, LENART & PATRICIA TTEE
CLINTON, RORY DEAN TTEE ETAL
SHARP, STEVEN J

SHARP, STEVEN J

ZACHARY, GENE & PATRICIA ETAL
LONGANECKER, RODNEY C
HEREDIA, PEDRO

THIBODEAU, ALBERT N & DONNA L
MAXWELL, ALAN E & PAMELA J
CORNUCOPIA WILDERNESS LDG LLC
WALLACE, MARK M & MANDI JO
BIGGERSTAFF, JULIA

DAVIS, FRANCES C TTEE

THE DLX LLC

POWDER RIVER RANCH

BELL, NEAL H TTEE

LAMB, ERIC & KATIE

FOSTER, ROBIN

Mike Ragsdale

WARDEN, LESLIE & LYNN.

GRANT, FRANKLIN HAROLD TTEE
MORGAN, RYLIE

LAAKSO, ROBIN

MUTART, VETAR

WRIGHT, ROD E & CAROL V
PETERSON, JOHN P & DEBORAH A
PARRY, LANE A & LAURIE L

WILLIS, RICHARD L & VICKIE L
MICHEL, JAMES L & CARLAR

CONTRACTOR

MICHAEL CONRAD PREECE

JEFFREY DALE GRENDE

EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC
EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC
SALMON CREEK BUILDERS INC
MICHAEL CONRAD PREECE

LICENSE

CCB - 217723

CCB - 191888

CCB - 189432
CCB - 189432
CCB - 50548

CCB - 217723

COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC CCB - 198581

GYLLENBERG CONSTRUCTION INC
GYLLENBERG CONSTRUCTION INC
JON KIPLING CARTER

POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
WHELAN ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC
POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC

BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC
BURKE ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
TRI COUNTY INC
JEFFREY DALE GRENDE

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC

VALLEY METAL & HEATING INC

CCB - 120878
CCB - 120878
CCB - 60701

CCB - 151585
CCB - 103032
CCB - 196470
CCB - 196470

CCB - 93981
CCB - 151585

CCB - 93981

CCB - 108407
CCB - 183938
CCB - 196470

CCB - 196470
CCB - 196470

CCB - 204228
CCB - 209303
CCB - 191888

CCB - 204228
CCB - 204228

CCB - 76429

BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING LL CCB - 191223

EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC

INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC
INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC
GAIL ALLEN KITZMILLER
RODNEY EUGENE WRIGHT
SALMON CREEK BUILDERS INC

GREYSTONE PACIFIC LLC

CCB - 189432

CCB - 218318
CCB - 218318
CCB - 126519
CCB - 32951
CCB - 50548

CCB - 214608

JURIS ID
CITY
COUNTY
CITY
CITY
COUNTY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
COUNTY

CITY
CITY
CITY

CITY
CITY
COUNTY
CITY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY

COUNTY
COUNTY
CITY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
CITY
CITY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
CITY
COUNTY
COUNTY
CITY
CITY
CITY

CITY
CITY
COUNTY
CITY
COUNTY
CITY
COUNTY
CITY
CITY
COUNTY

B1 WORK DESC

demolish existing building to prep for new

fire alarm, security and data

VOICE & DATA COMMUNICATION

Install 4 new circuits of receptacles for some equipment

Adding power for cash wraps, so 5-b/c's and 3 lights

Install a feeder from panel L to a new panel inside the IT office and power to the new UPS. From the UPS add 3 new branch circuits.
Furnace And A/C replacement

Install ductless system

See Attached Proposal, Installation of (1) Tankless Water Heater and (2) single zone mini split systems
replacing 400" water piping, 300' dwv line

replacing 40 sinks throughout facility

New 1152 sfd structure to be used as a coffee shop, with drive-thru, 1 ADA parking, 4 standard parking, indoor/outdoor seating
Open demising wall to merge suites

Interior renovation and addition of ADA ramp

Building repairs to roof

4800 sfd storage building

6' chain link sides and rear w/5 gates

6' wood fence off side

1 B/C for furnace

100 feeder 15 B/C

200A Service 200A feeder

100A Service

Install a 400 amp service and 2 quad-plex receptacles on a backboard for a new house

Install 100 amp service and wire up a phase converter, 15 hp booster pump and an irrigation pivot.
Install a 100 amp service, hook up a phase converter, 15 hp pump and a n irrigation pivot.

2-blc

2 feeders and 16 b/c

RECONNECT ONLY

reconnect

Install a 400 amp service, well pump power, two 20 amp 120 volt receptacles and one 240 volt 20 amp receptacle for construction of their new house
Reconnect

200 amp feeder/service and 25-b/c

200 amp service on pole, w/RV circuit and 2-120v circuits

100 AMP SERVICE FOR SCREEN PUMPLuke will send coordinates when installing

100 amp service to pump house, feeder and 2-b/cSite is actually off of Hwy 86 (the back side of this property)
200 AMP SERVICE REPLACEMENT

RECONNECT TWO METERS FOR SERVICE

Replace the existing 200 amp service with a 400 amp service.

Installation Of Single Head Mini Split Heat Pump

LP Furnace replacement 90-90

Wood Stove Pipe And Stove Installation

Install Heat Pump

REMOVE OLD OIL UNITREMOVE OLD WOOD UNITINSTALL ELECTRIC FURNACE

replace furnace and add a/c

Replacing furnace and 10 ducts, adding gas piping w/1 outletThis is NOT at the main ranch house, get directions when they call for inspection
Remove and replace old electric furnace with new heat pump and air handler

pressure test to turn gas back on

1-bath fan, 1-dryer vent, 1-kitchen hood installed by homeowner

pressure test only for gas to be connected

Remodel Kitchens ink and move washer box

Installing new two new lav and one bath tub

bathroom remodel -- remove and replace vanity & sink, toilet, tub/shower. Installing new flooring.
bathroom addition

Replacement water heater Electric to Gas

New residence

New residence 1565 sfd, 520 sfd garage

New residence, 2256 sfd residence, 1073 attached garage

1440 sfd pole barn

24 x 24 shop, w/12 x 24 lean-to on one side

2055 sfd new residential living space, 529 sfd garage, 144 sfd covered porch
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