

B1 APP TYPE ALIAS	B1 ALT ID	IST ISS DATI	B1 PARCEL NBR	SITE ADDR	OWNER NAME	CONTRACTOR	LICENSE	JURIS ID	B1 WORK DESC
Commercial Demolition	124-20-000116-DEMO	2/18/20	09S40E17CA02004	2331 11TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WESTERN FARM SERVICE			CITY	demolish existing building to prep for new
Commercial Electrical	124-20-000095-ELEC	2/10/20	09S40E08CC01200	3425 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	NEW DIRECTIONS NORTHWEST, INC.			COUNTY	fire alarm, security and data
Commercial Electrical	124-20-000107-ELEC	2/14/20	09S40E16BC00101	1640 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	OREGON MILITARY DEPARTMENT			CITY	VOICE & DATA COMMUNICATION
Commercial Electrical	124-20-000124-ELEC	2/21/20	09S40E08CA02100	3797 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	STEVENSON, PHILIP D TTEE ETAL			CITY	Install 4 new circuits of receptacles for some equipment
Commercial Electrical	124-20-000129-ELEC	2/24/20	09S40E16BD05000	1080 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER TOWNE SQUARE, LLC	MICHAEL CONRAD PREECE	CCB - 217723	COUNTY	Adding power for cash wraps, so 5-b/c's and 3 lights
Commercial Electrical	124-20-000146-ELEC	2/27/20	09S40E17DD02500	1995 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER COUNTY			CITY	Install a feeder from panel L to a new panel inside the IT office and power to the new UPS. From the UPS add 3 new branch circuits.
Commercial Mechanical	124-20-000091-MECH	2/10/20	09S40E16CC90001	2036 MAIN UNIT#101 ST, UNIT#, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GROSS, DON A & AARON W	JEFFREY DALE GREUDE	CCB - 191888	CITY	Furnace And A/C replacement
Commercial Mechanical	124-20-000122-MECH	2/27/20	09S40E16CC04700	1912 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HASKELL BUILDING LLC			CITY	Install ductless system
Commercial Mechanical	124-20-000130-MECH	2/27/20	09S40E29AA03500	18 OREGON ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER, ROBERT F & SHERYL TTEE			CITY	See Attached Proposal, Installation of (1) Tankless Water Heater and (2) single zone mini split systems
Commercial Plumbing	124-20-000103-PLM	2/13/20	09S40E17DB03900	2380 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	TRUE HOLDINGS, LLC	EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	CCB - 189432	CITY	replacing 400' water piping, 300' dwv line
Commercial Plumbing	124-20-000125-PLM	2/24/20	09S40E15BC00100	175 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LANGRELL, RICHARD W & LYNN D	EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	CCB - 189432	CITY	replacing 40 sinks throughout facility
Commercial Structural	124-20-000093-STR	2/19/20	09S40E16CA00800	1325 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BARR, JOHN ANDREW TTEE ETAL	SALMON CREEK BUILDERS INC	CCB - 50548	COUNTY	New 1152 sfd structure to be used as a coffee shop, with drive-thru, 1 ADA parking, 4 standard parking, indoor/outdoor seating
Commercial Structural	124-20-000102-STR	2/20/20		1080 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER TOWNE SQUARE, LLC	MICHAEL CONRAD PREECE	CCB - 217723	CITY	Open demising wall to merge suites
Commercial Structural	124-20-000104-STR	2/28/20	09S40E16CA02000	1515 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	KISSLER ENTERPRISES LP, IDLP	COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	CCB - 198581	CITY	Interior renovation and addition of ADA ramp
Commercial Structural	124-20-000105-STR	2/14/20	09S40E15BC00103	275 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DKW	GYLLENBERG CONSTRUCTION INC	CCB - 120878	CITY	Building repairs to roof
Commercial Structural	124-20-000133-STR	2/25/20	09S40E17CD02101	3100 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FOUTS, TYLER S & SHERRI A	GYLLENBERG CONSTRUCTION INC	CCB - 120878	CITY	4800 sfd storage building
Fence Permit	124-20-000088-FENC	2/6/20		2025 PLUM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	Dale Gary	JON KIPLING CARTER	CCB - 60701	CITY	6' chain link sides and rear w/5 gates
Fence Permit	124-20-000115-FENC	2/18/20	09S40E09DC00801	3490 CEDAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	PEACOCK, JERRY E TTEE ETAL			CITY	6' wood fence off side
Residential Electrical	124-20-000085-ELEC	2/6/20	09S40E20AD04300	1140 DEWEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DAUGHERTY, EVAN BLAKE	POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 151585	CITY	1 B/C for furnace
Residential Electrical	124-20-000087-ELEC	2/6/20	08S39E00100	45824 HERITAGE RANCH RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	THE DLX LLC	WHELAN ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 103032	COUNTY	100 feeder 15 B/C
Residential Electrical	124-20-000092-ELEC	2/10/20	09S40E16CA03400	2456 EAST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MASTERS, DONALD ST & JEANETTE	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 196470	CITY	200A Service 200A feeder
Residential Electrical	124-20-000093-ELEC	2/10/20	09S45E10AB01000	43202 SUMMIT CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CUDE, ANGIE L	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 196470	COUNTY	100A Service
Residential Electrical	124-20-000108-ELEC	2/16/20	06S40E02100	49067 BIDWELL RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	MARTIN, CURTIS & CHERYL			COUNTY	Install a 400 amp service and 2 quad-plex receptacles on a backboard for a new house
Residential Electrical	124-20-000109-ELEC	2/16/20	09S46E3000900	37150 SULLIVAN LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	POWDER RIVER CATTLE CO, LLC			COUNTY	Install 100 amp service and wire up a phase converter, 15 hp booster pump and an irrigation pivot.
Residential Electrical	124-20-000110-ELEC	2/16/20		42971 OLD FOOTHILL RD, RICHLAND, OR 97870				CITY	Install a 100 amp service, hook up a phase converter, 15 hp pump and a n irrigation pivot.
Residential Electrical	124-20-000112-ELEC	2/18/20	08S40E03400	19418 CHANDLER LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	RILEY, MORGAN	ARROS ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 93981	COUNTY	2-b/c
Residential Electrical	124-20-000117-ELEC	2/18/20	08S38E25C01100	14801 GOODRICH CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	LEWIS, RODERIC W & CHARLOTTE C	POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 151585	COUNTY	2 feeders and 16 b/c
Residential Electrical	124-20-000118-ELEC	2/19/20	09S40E16AC00100	2835 BIRCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SECRETARY OF HOUSEING & URB DEV			CITY	RECONNECT ONLY
Residential Electrical	124-20-000119-ELEC	2/19/20	07S38E07800	46803 FOOTHILL RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	DETHLOFF, ARLENE MARY	ARROS ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 93981	COUNTY	reconnect
Residential Electrical	124-20-000123-ELEC	2/20/20	08S39E3000612	44879 BARBARA CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	PETERSON, JOHN P & DEBORAH A			COUNTY	Install a 400 amp service, well pump power, two 20 amp 120 volt receptacles and one 240 volt 20 amp receptacle for construction of their new house
Residential Electrical	124-20-000127-ELEC	2/24/20	11S42E00800	31808 OLD HWY 30, COUNTY, OR 97814	TROY, WAYNE & HELEN	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC	CCB - 108407	COUNTY	Reconnect
Residential Electrical	124-20-000128-ELEC	2/25/20	09S39E0502000	42008 SALMON CRK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	CEDER, LENART & PATRICIA TTEE			COUNTY	200 amp feeder/service and 25-b/c
Residential Electrical	124-20-000134-ELEC	2/25/20	12S45E1200601	36323 SNAKE RIVER RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	CLINTON, RORY DEAN TTEE ETAL	BURKE ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 183938	COUNTY	200 amp service on pole, w/RV circuit and 2-120v circuits
Residential Electrical	124-20-000136-ELEC	2/25/20	09S45E2401200	0 WOODS LN, RICHLAND, OR 97870	SHARP, STEVEN J	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 196470	COUNTY	100 AMP SERVICE FOR SCREEN PUMPUke will send coordinates when installing
Residential Electrical	124-20-000137-ELEC	2/25/20	09S45E2401600	36975 SULLIVAN LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	SHARP, STEVEN J	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 196470	COUNTY	100 amp service to pump house, feeder and 2-b/cSite is actually off of Hwy 86 (the back side of this property)
Residential Electrical	124-20-000139-ELEC	2/25/20	08S46E08DC00702	155 E BELL ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834	ZACHARY, GENE & PATRICIA ETAL	SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 196470	COUNTY	200 AMP SERVICE REPLACEMENT
Residential Electrical	124-20-000144-ELEC	2/27/20	09S37E29DB03000	844 N CRAKER ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	LONGANECKER, RODNEY C			COUNTY	RECONNECT TWO METERS FOR SERVICE
Residential Electrical	124-20-000145-ELEC	2/27/20	09S40E16CD03200	1903 CLARK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HEREDIA, PEDRO			CITY	Replace the existing 200 amp service with a 400 amp service.
Residential Mechanical	124-20-000084-MECH	2/5/20	09S40E18DD05000	3500 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	THIBODEAU, ALBERT N & DONNA L	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	CCB - 204228	CITY	Installation Of Single Head Mini Split Heat Pump
Residential Mechanical	124-20-000089-MECH	2/7/20	07S38E03400	15177 MUDDY CRK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	MAXWELL, ALAN E & PAMELA J	TRI COUNTY INC	CCB - 209303	COUNTY	LP Furnace replacement 90-90
Residential Mechanical	124-20-000098-MECH	2/12/20	06S45E2700700	56994 QUEEN MINE RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	CORNUCOPIA WILDERNESS LDG LLC	JEFFREY DALE GREUDE	CCB - 191888	COUNTY	Wood Stove Pipe And Stove Installation
Residential Mechanical	124-20-000099-MECH	2/12/20	07S39E0200300	48841 MCCARTY BRIDGE RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	WALLACE, MARK M & MANDI JO			COUNTY	Install Heat Pump
Residential Mechanical	124-20-000111-MECH	2/17/20	13S44E01100	28554 RYE VALLEY LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	BIGGERSTAFF, JULIA			COUNTY	REMOVE OLD OIL UNITREMOVE OLD WOOD UNITINSTALL ELECTRIC FURNACE
Residential Mechanical	124-20-000113-MECH	2/18/20	09S40E17DC02200	2032 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DAVIS, FRANCES C TTEE	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	CCB - 204228	CITY	replace furnace and add a/c
Residential Mechanical	124-20-000114-MECH	2/18/20	08S39E00100	45824 HERITAGE RANCH RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	THE DLX LLC	BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC	CCB - 204228	COUNTY	Replacing furnace and 10 ducts, adding gas piping w/1 outletThis is NOT at the main ranch house, get directions when they call for inspection
Residential Mechanical	124-20-000120-MECH	2/19/20	08S42E02900	26502 KEATING GRANGE LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	POWDER RIVER RANCH			COUNTY	Remove and replace old electric furnace with new heat pump and air handler
Residential Mechanical	124-20-000121-MECH	2/25/20	09S40E21BB05000	1305 ELM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BELL, NEAL H TTEE			CITY	pressure test to turn gas back on
Residential Mechanical	124-20-000126-MECH	2/28/20	09S40E17AD08800	2010 A ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LAMB, ERIC & KATIE			CITY	1-bath fan, 1-dryer vent, 1-kitchen hood installed by homeowner
Residential Mechanical	124-20-000140-MECH	2/25/20	09S40E16CA05700	1450 BAKER ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FOSTER, ROBIN	VALLEY METAL & HEATING INC	CCB - 76429	CITY	pressure test only for gas to be connected
Residential Plumbing	124-20-000081-PLM	2/3/20		20884 HWY 86, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	Mike Raqsdale	BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING LL	CCB - 191223	CITY	Remodel Kitchens ink and move washer box
Residential Plumbing	124-20-000090-PLM	2/7/20	09S40E20DD08200	2142 COLORADO AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WARDEN, LESLIE & LYNN.	EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	CCB - 189432	CITY	Installing new two new lav and one bath tub
Residential Plumbing	124-20-000096-PLM	2/11/20	09S40E20AD01600	1940 MYRTLE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GRANT, FRANKLIN HAROLD TTEE			CITY	bathroom remodel -- remove and replace vanity & sink, toilet, tub/shower. Installing new flooring.
Residential Plumbing	124-20-000101-PLM	2/13/20	08S40E03400	19418 CHANDLER LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	MORGAN, RYLIE	INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC	CCB - 218318	COUNTY	bathroom addition
Residential Plumbing	124-20-000143-PLM	2/27/20	09S40E20AB00500	2339 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LAAKSO, ROBIN	INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC	CCB - 218318	CITY	Replacement water heater Electric to Gas
Residential Structural	124-19-001100-STR	2/15/20	09S40E16BC02801	2610 WALNUT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MUTART, VETA R	GAIL ALLEN KITZMILLER	CCB - 126519	COUNTY	New residence
Residential Structural	124-20-000082-STR	2/3/20	09S40E21AB01600	1685 BALM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WRIGHT, ROD E & CAROL V	RODNEY EUGENE WRIGHT	CCB - 32951	CITY	New residence 1565 sfd, 520 sfd garaqe
Residential Structural	124-20-000086-STR	2/12/20	08S39E3000612	44879 BARBARA CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	PETERSON, JOHN P & DEBORAH A	SALMON CREEK BUILDERS INC	CCB - 50548	COUNTY	New residence, 2256 sfd residence, 1073 attached garage
Residential Structural	124-20-000097-STR	2/12/20	09S40E18AA00700	3750 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	PARRY, LANE A & LAURIE L			CITY	1440 sfd pole barn
Residential Structural	124-20-000106-STR	2/28/20	09S40E20DC07000	2790 COLORADO AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WILLIS, RICHARD L & VICKIE L			CITY	24 x 24 shop, w/12 x 24 lean-to on one side
Residential Structural	124-20-000131-STR	2/26/20	09S40E16AA00800	2940 BIRCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MICHEL, JAMES L & CARLA R	GREYSTONE PACIFIC LLC	CCB - 214608	COUNTY	2055 sfd new residential living space, 529 sfd garage, 144 sfd covered porch

Notes:

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each. In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them. Records that have been converted (indicated with \*) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees. The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.